AVEA ▲ Rev.001 ▲ Date: 01/10/2021 ▲ Page: 1
Copyright by MGT ▲ www.mgt.co.com ▲ All rights reserved ▲ The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
APAQ TECHNOLOGY
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▲ AVEA
MGT  ▲  Manufacturer Group of Technology
AVEA SERIES
2 000 HOURS STANDARD TYPE
ALUMINUM SOLID ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR ▪ SMD type

ILEAK
20°C
2min
(µA)
ESR
20°C
100kHz
(mΩ)
IR
105°C
100kHz
(mA)
 Part Number Note 1
D L
2.5
330 0645 6.3 4.3 700 17 2300  2R5AVEA331M0645
390 0506 5.0 5.8 700 10 3900  2R5AVEA391M0506
390 0606 6.3 5.8 292 10 3900  2R5AVEA391M0606
560 0606 6.3 5.8 700 10 3900  2R5AVEA561M0606
820 0610 6.3 9.7 700 10 4300  2R5AVEA821M0610
6.3
100 0645 6.3 4.3 315 19 2300  6R3AVEA101M0645
220 0645 6.3 4.3 700 17 2300  6R3AVEA221M0645
220 0606 6.3 5.8 277 15 3160  6R3AVEA221M0606
330 0606 6.3 5.8 416 17 3390  6R3AVEA331M0606
560 0610 6.3 9.7 705 10 4300  6R3AVEA561M0610
820 0810 8.0 9.7 1033 12 4700  6R3AVEA821M0810
1000 0810 8.0 9.7 1260 10 5440  6R3AVEA102M0810
16
47 0606 6.3 5.8 376 25 2500  160AVEA470M0606
100 0506 5.0 5.8 320 27 3000  160AVEA101M0506
100 0606 6.3 5.8 320 24 2490  160AVEA101M0606
180 0606 6.3 5.8 576 22 3300  160AVEA181M0606
270 0807 8.0 6.8 864 22 3300  160AVEA271M0807
270 0810 8.0 9.7 864 16 4400  160AVEA271M0810
560 0812 8.0 12.0 1792 14 4950  160AVEA561M0812
1000 1012 10.0 12.3 3200 12 5400  160AVEA102M1012
25
22 0645 6.3 4.3 275 45 2350  250AVEA220M0645
27 0606 6.3 5.8 338 40 2100  250AVEA270M0606
 Notes